

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0	467	Version:	1	Name:	2013 CSBA Delegate Assembly Elec Subregion 7-B (Alameda County)	tion -
Туре:	Elec	tion			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/13	/2013			In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/13/2013	
Enactment date:	3/13	/2013			Enactment #:	13-0468	
Title:	Adoption by Board of Resolution No. 1213-0108 - Determining and Instructing the Secretary of the Board to Cast Ballot As Instructed for Up to Four Candidates for California School Boards Association 2013 Delegate Assembly Subregion 7-B (Alameda County) and Timely Return Ballot to CSBA with a postmark on or before March 15, 2013.						
Sponsors: Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0467 2013 CSBA Delegate Assembly Election - Subregion 7-B (Alameda County)						
Contact:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
3/13/2013	1	Board of	Education		Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Adoption by Board of Resolution No. 1213-0108 - Determining and Instructing the Secretary of the Board to Cast Ballot As Instructed for Up to Four Candidates for California School Boards Association 2013 Delegate Assembly Subregion 7-B (Alameda County) and Timely Return Ballot to CSBA with a postmark on or before March 15, 2013.